

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE AMENAJARE**

I.D.: 71244350

---

Data  
publicarii 12.07.22

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 644,42 RON - 644,42 RON

---

Descriere: 3013812 NAPPY SUPORT H. IG FARA APARAT. F016 BUC 6 X 25,21 151,26 3012621 FLY  
SUPORT HART IG. FARA CAP. 4FSR095560 BUC 6 X 25,81 154,84 6042804 CILINDRU  
EUROPROFILE 35x35MM 3 CHEI BUC 8 X 26,01 208,07 3000242 RAMA WC UNIC ALB 40301  
BUC 5 X 26,05 130,25

---